
2025 Parkview Parochial Volleyball Coordinators 
School Name Phone Number Email Address

Blessed Sacrament Milwaukee Carrie Zake 414-416-7767 bearcare08@gmail.com

Burlington Catholic Melissa Doyle 608-217-0650 vb@ourbcs.org

Burlington Catholic Mara Orozco 262-716-1372 vb@ourbcs.org

Holy Apostles New Berlin Melissa Herrington 414-732-3933 melissa.herrington@aah.org

Indian Community Franklin Jacob Jones 414-588-8955 jjones@ics-edu.org

Mary Queen of Saints West Allis David Zeller  zellerd@mqscateacher.org

St. Anthony On The Lake Pewaukee Megan Hendrix 563-580-7264 maiers.megan@gmail.com

St. Alphonsus Greendale Erica Scherbarth 414-731-3434 efurumo@gmail.com

St. Bruno Dousman Derek Schreiber  dschreiber30@gmail.com

St. Charles Borromeo Milwaukee To Be Determined   

St. Charles Hartland Brandy Kukurba 773-759-1783 bkukurba@yahoo.com

St. Gregory the Great Milwaukee Christine Hodges 414-531-4571 christine.hodges@aah.org

St. Jerome Oconomowoc Ryan Lang 262-395-3855 drlang@langfamilyeyecare.com

St. Jerome Oconomowoc Tammy Groszczyk 262-695-9061 rookiepewaukeepredators@gmail.com

St. Joan of Arc Nashota Alyssa Hughes 715-790-7290 jense763@gmail.com

St. John the Evangelist Greenfield Denelle Bartoshevich 702-287-1131 denelle55@gmail.com

St. Leonard Muskego Thomas Gjerde 414-688-7738 tgjerde.stlathletics@outlook.com

St. Mary Hales Corners Kristin Karakis  kristin.karakis@gmail.com

St. Matthew Oak Creek Marissa Werner 414-238-1710 marissa.werner11@gmail.com

St. Matthias Milwaukee Jesse Duwe 414-517-7515 smsad@stmatthiasmilw.org

St. Roman Milwaukee Esmeralda Alvarez 414-581-1167 athletics@stromanschool.com

St Thomas Aquinas Milwaukee Heather Dillon 262-490-4064 volleyball@staamke.org

2025  Parkview Parochial Athletic Directors
School Name Phone Number Email Address

Blessed Sacrament Milwaukee Noah Adamany 608-279-4116 noah.adamany@blessedsacramentmke.org

Burlington Catholic Karly Calkins 262-880-4905 ad@ourbcs.org

Holy Apostles New Berlin Mike Logan 414-899-6094 loguner@gmail.com

Indian Community Franklin Jacob Jones 414-588-8955 jjones@ics-edu.org

Mary Queen of Saints West Allis Nick Lee 414-476-0751 leen@mqscateacher.org

St. Anthony On The Lake Pewaukee Becky Kohl 414-614-1411 beckohl@gmail.com

St. Alphonsus Greendale Nick Warrichaiet 920-475-3028 nick.warrichaiet@outlook.com

St. Bruno Dousman Mitch Fowler 262-225-7556 athletics@stbrunoparishschool.com

St. Charles Borromeo Milwaukee Lisa Soik 941-549-3424 lsoik75@gmail.com

St. Charles Hartland Amy Galbari 262-366-0354 athletics@stcharleshartland.org

St. Gregory the Great Milwaukee Marta Campose  athletics@gtgregsmilw.org

St. Gregory the Great Milwaukee Chris Klubertanz  cklubertanz@stgregsmil.org

St. Jerome Oconomowoc Bill Millot 262-569-3020 stjeromelions.athletics@gmail.com

St. Joan of Arc Nashota Alyssa Hughes 715-790-7290 jense763@gmail.com

St. Joe Big Bend Michele Reilly 414-690-5985 athletics@stjoesbb.com

St. John the Evangelist Greenfield Denelle Bartoshevich 702-287-1131 ad@sje.k12.wi.us

St. Leonard Muskego Ed Leonard 414-218-9229 stleonardathleticsoutlook.com

St. Mary Hales Corners Sarah Dooley 414-303-0533 athleticdirector@stmaryhc.org

St. Matthew Oak Creek Katie Zajkowski 414-534-0617 athletics@stmattoc.org
St. Matthias Milwaukee Jesse Duwe 414-517-7515 smsad@stmatthiasmilw.org

St. Roman Milwaukee Ericka Hernanadez 414- 282-7970 erika.hernandez@stromanschool.com

St Thomas Aquinas Milwaukee To Be Determined  athletics@staamke.org

*RED = New in 2025
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